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01734051 08/14/1989

UM 6'00''150

02/20/2025

10:29 PM

Yes

ANDERSON, DANIEL T.

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set222962/Criminal

1353942 02/20/1980

BM 6'01''180

02/20/2025

12:52 AM

Yes

CRUMP, DONALD A, JR

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

SPD Intro of Contraband Into penal institution Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

PROHIBITED ACTS/ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA Not SetNA/NA

01734050 05/26/1981

WM 6'00''180

02/20/2025

7:40 PM

Yes

DILLARD, BENJAMIN ALLEN

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1301618 07/25/1995

BM 5'07''175

02/20/2025

7:52 PM

Yes

FELTON, TREY

SPD MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2022TS07682-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS07682-1/Criminal

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPONS Not Set2022KC11035-1/Criminal

1264644 09/10/1996

BF 5'03''180

02/20/2025

6:46 AM

Yes

FULLER, JATAJIA

SPD STOP/SIGN Not Set2023TS07620-2/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS07620-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS07620-2/Criminal

501917 02/06/1966

BM 6'02''200

02/20/2025

10:46 AM

Yes

GARDNER, HUEY P

SPD CRIM/TRESPASS Not Set2023KS05640-1/Criminal

RESISTING AN OFFICER W/FORCE OR VIOLENCE Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1270314 01/30/1986

BM 5'07''232

02/20/2025

6:28 PM

Yes

HALL, LAJONATHAN L.

SPD SECOND DEGREE RAPE Not SetNA/NA

1327562 02/22/2002

BM 5'09''160

02/20/2025

11:19 AM

Yes

REDDIX, DAVOSSEECIA

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY OF THE INFIRM 750.00/Open2305CW03/SPD

CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE 250.00/Open2305CW15/NA
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678856 10/15/1977

BF 5'02''270

02/20/2025

7:09 PM

Yes

THOMAS, NICOLE

SPD UNAUTHORIZED USE OF A MOVABLE Not SetNA/NA

1437107 12/15/1991

BM 6'01''180

02/20/2025

9:37 AM

Yes

THOMPSON, BRECARDRE D

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

01734048 01/03/1998

WM 6'05''260

02/20/2025

1:06 AM

Yes

WALDON, DYLAN

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01734049 03/15/2006

WM 6'04''120

02/20/2025

11:41 AM

No

WALKER, JAYCEE

SPD CYBERBULLYING Not SetNA/NA

1083031 09/13/2001

BM 5'04''100

02/20/2025

1:08 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, SHERMON Q

SPD RES/OFFICER Not Set2024KS07136-2/Criminal

Total City Jail: 13

Total Inmates: 13
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